

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 252 OF 2024  
In  
STAMP NO. OF

ADV A.K. BHANGDE for APPELLANT  
MR SAGAR ASHIRGADE APP for Respondent/STATE

**DATE : 3rd April, 2025**

At the request of learned Counsel for the appellant, Stand over to 22.04.2025.

Page 1/1